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CLASS 9 UPVC PRESSURE FITTINGS WITH RING JOINT

CL9 BENDS  

  

11.25˚ BEND  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

U9/BLR/11/05  50mm  R44.00 

U9/BLR/11/06  63mm  R60.00 

U9/BLR/11/07  75mm  R68.00 

U9/BLR/11/09  90mm  R92.00 

U9/BLR/11/11  110mm  R120.00 

U9/BLR/11/12  125mm  R280.00 

U9/BLR/11/14  140mm  R300.00 

U9/BLR/11/16  160mm  R388.00 

U9/BLR/11/20  200mm  R899.00 

U9/BLR/11/25  250mm  R1580.0 

U9/BLR/11/31  315mm  R3144.00 

  

22.50˚ BEND  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

U9/BLR/22/05  50mm  R44.00 

U9/BLR/22/06  63mm  R60.00 

U9/BLR/22/07  75mm  R68.00 

U9/BLR/22/09  90mm  R92.00 

U9/BLR/22/11  110mm  R120.00 

U9/BLR/22/12  125mm  R280.00 

U9/BLR/22/14  140mm  R300.00 

U9/BLR/22/16  160mm  R388.00 

U9/BLR/22/20  200mm  R899.00 

U9/BLR/22/25  250mm  R1580.0 

U9/BLR/22/31  315mm  R3144.00 

  

  

90˚ BEND  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

U9/BLR/90/05  50mm  R52.00 

U9/BLR/90/06  63mm  R76.00 

U9/BLR/90/07  75mm  R98.00 

U9/BLR/90/09  90mm  R128.00 

U9/BLR/90/11  110mm  R150.00 

U9/BLR/90/12  125mm  R305.00 

U9/BLR/90/14  140mm  R400.00 

U9/BLR/90/16  160mm  R420.00 

U9/BLR/90/20  200mm  R720.00 

U9/BLR/90/25  250mm  R1560.00 

U9/BLR/90/31  315mm  R3600.00 
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CLASS 9 UPVC PRESSURE FITTINGS WITH RING JOINT

  

  

  
CL9 REPAIR COUPLINGS & DOUBLE SOCKETS  

  

REPAIR COUPLING & 

DOUBLE SOCKET  
Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

U9/RC/05  50mm  R24.00 

U9/RC/06  63mm  R36.00 

U9/RC/07  75mm  R48.00 

U9/RC/09  90mm  R65.00 

U9/RC/11  110mm  R90.00 

U9/RC/12  125mm  R132.00 

U9/RC/14  140mm  R144.00 

U9/RC/16  160mm  R182.00 

U9/RC/20  200mm  R268.00 

U9/RC/25  250mm  R367.00 

U9/RC/31  315mm  R789.00 

  

CL9 ENDCAPS  

  

ENDCAP  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

U9/ECF/05  50mm  R38.20 

U9/ECF/06  63mm  R46.50 

U9/ECF/07  75mm  R52.10 

U9/ECF/09  90mm  R82.00 

U9/ECF/11  110mm  R87.00 

U9/ECF/12  125mm  R99.60 

U9/ECF/14  140mm  R130.16 

U9/ECF/16  160mm  R175.00 

U9/ECF/20  200mm  R225.00 

U9/ECF/25  250mm  R485.00 

U9/ECF/31  315mm  R898.00 
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CLASS 9 UPVC PRESSURE FITTINGS WITH RING JOINT

 

 

 

  

CL9 R.O. ELBOW  

  

RISER OUTLET ELBOW  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

 

U9/EROF/05-2”  50X2”   R86.20 

U9/EROF/06-2”  63X2”  R79.40 

U9/EROF/07-2”  75X2”  R98.74 

U9/EROF/07-3”  75X3”  R198.87 

U9/EROF/09-2”  90X2”  R134.90 

U9/EROF/09-3”  90X3”  R178.50 

U9/EROF/11-3”  110X2”& 3”  R235.20 

U9/EROF/11-4”  110X4”  R300.70 

U9/EROF/12-4”  125X2”& 3”  334.00 

U9/EROF/12-4”  125X4”  387.00 

U9/EROF/14-3”  140X3”  430.20 

U9/EROF/14-4”  140X4”  430.00 

U9/EROF/16-3”  160X3”  435.20 

U9/EROF/16-4”  160X4”  576.00 

U9/EROF/20-3”  200X3”   N/A 

U9/EROF/20-4”  200X4”  N/A 

  

  
CL9 REDUCING TEE  

  

REDUCING TEE  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

  

  

U9/TR/06-05  63X50  N/A 

U9/TR/07-05  75X50  N/A 

U9/TR/07-06  75X63  N/A 

U9/TR/09-05  90X50  N/A 

U9/TR/09-06  90X63  N/A 

U9/TR/09-07  90X75  N/A 

U9/TR/11-05  110X50  N/A 

U9/TR/11-06  110X63  N/A 

U9/TR/11-07  110X75  N/A 

U9/TR/11-09  110X90  N/A 
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U9/TR/12-05  125X50  N/A 

U9/TR/12-06  125X63  N/A 

U9/TR/12-07  125X75  N/A 

U9/TR/12-09  125X90  N/A 

U9/TR/12-11  125X110  N/A 

U9/TR/14-05  140X50  N/A 

U9/TR/14-06  140X63  N/A 

U9/TR/14-07  140X75  N/A 

U9/TR/14-09  140X90  N/A 

U9/TR/14-11  140X110  N/A 

U9/TR/14-12  140X125  N/A 

U9/TR/16-05  160X50  N/A 

U9/TR/16-06  160X63  N/A 

U9/TR/16-07  160X75  N/A 

U9/TR/16-09  160X90  N/A 

U9/TR/16-11  160X110  N/A 

U9/TR/16-12  160X125  N/A 

U9/TR/16-14  160X140  N/A 

U9/TR/20-05  200X50  N/A 

U9/TR/20-06  200X63  N/A 

U9/TR/20-07  200X75  N/A 

U9/TR/20-09  200X90  N/A 

U9/TR/20-11  200X110  N/A 

U9/TR/20-12  200X125  N/A 

U9/TR/20-14  200X140  N/A 

U9/TR/20-16  200X160  N/A 

U9/TR/25-05  250X50  N/A 

U9/TR/25-06  250X63  N/A 

U9/TR/25-07  250X75  N/A 

U9/TR/25-09  250X90  N/A 

U9/TR/25-11  250X110  N/A 

U9/TR/25-12  250X125  N/A 

U9/TR//25-14  250X140  N/A 

U9/TR/25-16  250X160  N/A 

U9/TR/25-20  250X200  N/A 

  315   
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CLASS 9 UPVC PRESSURE FITTINGS WITH RING JOINT

 
CL9 EQUAL TEE  

  

EQUAL TEE  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

  

U9/TE/05  50  N/A 

U9/TE/06  63  N/A 

U9/TE/07  75  N/A 

U9/TE/09  90  N/A 

U9/TE/11  110  N/A 

U9/TE/12  125  N/A 

U9/TE/14  140  N/A 

U9/TE/16  160  N/A 

U9/TE/20  200  N/A 

U9/TE/25  250  N/A 

U9/TE/31  315  N/A 

      

  
CL9 R.O. TEE  

  

RISER OUTLET T  Product code  Size  N/A 

  

  

  

U9/TROF/05-2”  50X2”  N/A 

U9/TROF/06-2”  63X2”  N/A 

U9/TROF /07-2”  75X2”  N/A 

U9/TROF/07-3”  75X3”  N/A 

U9/TROF/09-2”  90X2”  N/A 

U9/TROF/09-3”  90X3”  N/A 

U9/TROF/11-2”  110X2”  N/A 

U9/TROF /11-3”  110X3”  N/A 

U9/TROF/11-4”  110X4”  N/A 

U9/TROF /12-2”  125X2”  N/A 

U9/TROF /12-3”  125X3”  N/A 

U9/TROF /12-4”  125x4”  N/A 

U9/TROF /14-2”  140X2”  N/A 

U9/TROF /14-3”  140X3”  N/A 

U9/TROF /14-4”  140X4”  N/A 

U9/TROF /16-2”  160X2”  N/A 

U9/TROF /16-3”  160X3”  N/A 

U9/TROF /16-4”  160X4”  N/A 
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U9/TROF /20-2”  200X2”   

U9/TROF /20-3”  200X3”   

U9/TROF /20-4”  200X4”   

U9/TROF /25-2”  250X2”   

U9/TROF /25-3”  250X3”   

U9/TROF /25-4”  250X4”   

 CL9 REDUCING CROSS  

  

REDUCING CROSS  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

 

U9/CR/05  50mm  N/A 

U9/CR/06  63mm  N/A 

U9/CR/07  75mm  N/A 

U9/CR/09  90mm  N/A 

U9/CR/11  110mm  N/A 

U9/CR/12  125mm  N/A 

U9/CR/14  140mm  N/A 

U9/CR/16  160mm  N/A 

U9/CR/20  200mm  N/A 

U9/CR/25  250mm  N/A 

U9/CR/31  315mm  N/A 

    N/A 

  

EQUAL CROSS  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

  

U9/CE/05  50mm  N/A 

U9/CE/06  63mm  N/A 

U9/CE/07  75mm  N/A 

U9/CE/09  90mm  N/A 

U9/CE/11  110mm  N/A 

U9/CE/12  125mm  N/A 

U9/CE/14  140mm  N/A 

U9/CE/16  160mm  N/A 

U9/ CE/20  200mm  N/A 

U9/CE/25  250mm  N/A 

U9/CE/31  315mm  N/A 
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CLASS 9 UPVC PRESSURE FITTINGS WITH RING JOINT

CL9 FLANGED ADAPTOR  

  

FLANGED ADAPTOR  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

  

U9/FA/05  50  N/A 

U9/FA/06  63  N/A 

U9/FA/07  75  N/A 

U9/FA/09  90  N/A 

U9/FA/11  110  N/A 

U9/FA/12  125  N/A 

U9/FA/14  140  N/A 

U9/FA/16  160  N/A 

U9/FA/20  200  N/A 

U9/FA/25  250  N/A 

U9/FA/31  315  N/A 

  
  

  

  

  
CL9 FEMALE ADAPTOR  

  

FEMALE ADAPTOR  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

 

  

U9/AF/05-2”  50X2”  N/A 

U9/AF/06-2”  63X2”  N/A 

U9/AF/07-2”  75X2”  N/A 

U9/AF/07-3”  75X3”  N/A 

U9/AF/09-3”  90X3”  N/A 

U9/AF/11-3”  110X3”  N/A 

U9/AF/11-4”  110X4”  N/A 

U9/AF/12-4”  125X4”  N/A 

U9/AF/12-5”  125X5”  N/A 

U9/AF/14-4”  140X4”  N/A 

U9/AF/14-5”  140X5”  N/A 

U9/AF/14-6”  140X6”  N/A 

U9/AF/16-5”  160X5”  N/A 

U9/AF/16-6”  160X6”  N/A 
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CL9 MALE ADAPTOR   

MALE ADAPTOR  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

 

U9/AM/05-2”  50X2”  N/A 

U9/AM/06-2”  63X2”  N/A 

U9/AM/07-2”  75X2”  N/A 

U9/AM/07-3”  75X3”  N/A 

U9/AM/09-3”  90X3”  N/A 

U9/AM/11-3”  110X3”  N/A 

U9/AM/11-4”  110X4”  N/A 

U9/AM/12-4”  125X4”  N/A 

U9/AM/12-5”  125X5”  N/A 

U9/AM/14-4”  140X4”  N/A 

U9/AM/14-5”  140X5”  N/A 

U9/AM/14-6”  140X6”  N/A 

U9/AM/16-5”  160X5”  N/A 

U9/AM/16-6”  160X6”  N/A 

CL9 1 STEP REDUCER  

1 STEP REDUCER  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

  

U9/R1/06-05  63X50  R50.60  

U9/R1/07-06  75X63  R72.40  

U9/R1/09-07  90X75  R80.00  

U9/R1/11-09  110X90  R105.00 

U9/R1/12-11  125X110  R158.60 

U9/R1/14-12  140X125  R168.74 

U9/R1/16-14  160X140  R179.79 

U9/R1/20-16  200X160  R240.23 

U9/R1/25-20  250X200  R359.24 

U9/R1/31-20  315X200  R1340.00 

U9/R1/31/25  315X250  R100.00 

CL9 2 STEP REDUCER  

2 STEP REDUCER  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

 

U9/R2/07-05  75X50  R70.40  

U9/R2/09-06  90X63  R99.00  

U9/R2/11-07  110X75  R115.20  

U9/R2/12-09  125X90  R167.80  

U9/R2/14-11  140X110  R217.80  

U9/R2/16-12  160X125  R210.00  
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CL9 FLANGED TEE  

  

FLANGED TEE  Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

  

  

  

U9/TF/05  50  N/A 

U9/TF/06  63  N/A 

U9/TF/07  75  N/A 

U9/TF/09  90  N/A 

U9/TF/11  110  N/A 

U9/TF/12  125  N/A 

U9/TF/14  140  N/A 

U9/TF/16  160  N/A 

U9/TF/20  200  N/A 

U9/TF/25  250  N/A 

U9/TF/31  315  N/A 

 

CL9 REDUCING FLANGED TEE  

  

REDUCING FLANGED 

TEE  
Product code  Size  Price (Rand)  

 

  

  

U9/TFR/06-05  63X50  N/A 

U9/TFR/07-05  75X50  N/A 

U9/TFR/07-06  75X63  N/A 

U9/TFR/09-05  90X50  N/A 

U9/TFR/09-06  90X63  N/A 

U9/TFR/09-07  90X75  N/A 

U9/TFR/11-05  110X50  N/A 

U9/TFR/11-06  110X63  N/A 

U9/TFR/11-07  110X75  N/A 

U9/TFR/11-09  110X90  N/A 

U9/TFR/12-05  125X50  N/A 

U9/TFR/12-06  125X63  N/A 

U9/TFR/12-07  125X75  N/A 

U9/TFR/12-09  125X90  N/A 

U9/TFR/12-11  125X110  N/A 

U9/TFR/14-05  140X50  N/A 

U9/TFR/14-06  140X63  N/A 

U9/TFR/14-07  140X75  N/A 

U9/TFR/14-09  140X90  N/A 

U9/TFR/14-11  140X110  N/A 

U9/TFR/14-12  140X125  N/A 



 
  

 

 

TEL: 0110569230  EFFECTIVE DATE:  1 January 2020   MOBILE: 0786642662 PRICES EXCLUDE VAT 

 EMAIL:info@majorpvcpipes.com                Website: majorpvcpipes.com 

  

CLASS 9 UPVC PRESSURE FITTINGS WITH RING JOINT

U9/TFR/16-05  160X50  N/A 

U9/TFR/16-06  160X63  N/A 

U9/TFR/16-07  160X75  N/A 

U9/TFR/16-09  160X90  N/A 

U9/TFR/16-11  160X110  N/A 

U9/TFR/16-12  160X125  N/A 

U9/TFR/16-14  160X140  N/A 

U9/TFR/20-05  200X50  N/A 

U9/TFR/20-06  200X63  N/A 

U9/TFR/20-07  200X75  N/A 

U9/TFR/20-09  200X90  N/A 

U9/TFR/20-11  200X110  N/A 

U9/TFR/20-12  200X125  N/A 

U9/TFR/20-14  200X140  N/A 

U9/TFR/20-16  200X160  N/A 

U9/TFR/25-05  250X50  N/A 

U9/TFR/25-06  250X63  N/A 

U9/TFR/25-07  250X75  N/A 

U9/TFR/25-09  250X90  N/A 

U9/TFR/25-11  250X110  N/A 

U9/TFR/25-12  250X125  N/A 

U9/TFR/25-14  250X140  N/A 

U9/TFR/25-16  250X160  N/A 

U9/TFR/25-20  250X200  N/A 

U9/TRF/31-75  315X75  N/A 

U9/TRF/31-10  315X110  N/A 

U9/TRF/31-16  315X160  N/A 

U9/TRF/31-20  315X200  N/A 

U9/TRF/31-25  315X250  N/A 

  


